
SNR-Valier Agromatic Traits:

Yield Potential:
Test Weight:
Yield Stability:
Lodging Resistance:
Plant Height:
Uniformity:

Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Semi Dwarf - Medium
Very Good

SNR-Valier Quality:

Protein Content:
Gluten Strength:
Milling:

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

SNR-Valier Durum
exhibits superior yield characteristics, 
boasting exceptional gluten quality 
and protein content that meets or 
surpasses the established standards 
of local mills.

Use of any seed sold by second nature research, its affiliates, or their respective dealers is subject to the current
seed terms and conditions as of the date of sale available at www.barkleyseed.com/terms-conditions.
Pending and issued patents and other intellectual property information available at www.barkleyseed.com/ip.

Note: Ratings are based upon a number of years testing in numerous locations. Adverse environmental conditions
and planting dates may alter a variety’s performance, maturity, and resistance to certain diseases and insects.

2023 Agromatic Data:

Variety:

Valier
ALZADA
MT Black Beard
MT Raska

Height Inches:

25.2
26.8
32.2
24.1

Test Weight:

59.13
58.60
58.63
60.17

Protein:

14.03
12.53
12.27
13.80

Yield Bu/ac:

40.2
39.9
36.5
37.8

2023 Locations: Conrad, Fort Benton, Hingham
Dryland Grain

2024 Agromatic Data:

Variety:

Valier
ALZADA
MT Black Beard
MT Raska

Height Inches:

23.2
23.9
29.4
22.4

Test Weight:

57.85
57.20
57.20
58.40

Protein:

14.67
14.23
13.67
13.70

Yield Bu/ac:

36.6
36.7
36.7
33

2024 Locations: Conrad, Fort Benton, Hingham
Dryland Grain


