

# **SNR-Valier Durum**

exhibits superior yield characteristics, boasting exceptional gluten quality and protein content that meets or surpasses the established standards of local mills.



# **SNR-Valier Agromatic Traits:**

Yield Potential: Good
Test Weight: Excellent
Yield Stability: Very Good
Lodging Resistance: Good

Plant Height: Semi Dwarf - Medium

Uniformity: Very Good

### 2024 Agromatic Data:

Variety:	Height Inches:	Test Weight:	Protein:	Yield Bu/ac:
Valier	23.2	57.85	14.67	36.6
ALZADA	23.9	57.20	14.23	36.7
MT Black Bear	rd 29.4	57.20	13.67	36.7
MT Raska	22.4	58.40	13.70	33

2024 Locations: Conrad, Fort Benton, Hingham

**Dryland Grain** 

#### **SNR-Valier Quality:**

Protein Content: Excellent
Gluten Strength: Excellent
Milling: Excellent

### **2023 Agromatic Data:**

Variety:	Height Inches:	Test Weight:	Protein:	Yield Bu/ac:
Valier	25.2	59.13	14.03	40.2
ALZADA	26.8	58.60	12.53	39.9
MT Black Bear	rd 32.2	58.63	12.27	36.5
MT Raska	24.1	60.17	13.80	37.8

2023 Locations: Conrad, Fort Benton, Hingham Dryland Grain







Use of any seed sold by second nature research, its affiliates, or their respective dealers is subject to the current seed terms and conditions as of the date of sale available at www.barkleyseed.com/terms-conditions.

Pending and issued patents and other intellectual property information available at www.barkleyseed.com/ip.

Note: Ratings are based upon a number of years testing in numerous locations. Adverse environmental conditions and planting dates may alter a variety's performance, maturity, and resistance to certain diseases and insects.

